
 
 
 
STATE LIFE 

 INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 

 

                          Health & Accident Insurance(H&AI), 
         Regional Office, State Life Building 15-A 

                         Sir Aga Khan Road LAHORE-54000 

                      PHONE: 99200234  Fax: 9203492 

 

 

Date: 08-09-2022 

TENDER NOTICE NO. P&GS/H&AI/LHR/10/2022 

 

HIRING SERVICES OF COURIER AGENCY  

 
State life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan, invites Sealed technical and financial Bids in 

accordance with PPRA rules, under Single Stage- Two Envelops procedure from experienced & 

reputed GST/Income Tax/Sales Tax Registered Courier Agencies (Federal/Provincial) having 

relevant experience with their own offices and phone/fax number for Services of Courier for 

Domestic & National mails 
 

Description of the 

job 
Tender Enquiry No. 

Closing date & 

Time for 

Submission of 

Bids 

Date & Time of Opening of 

Technical Bids 

Hiring Services of 

Courier agency for 

domestic & national 

mails 

P&GS/H&AI/LHR/10/2022 

26-09-2022 

until 10:30 a.m. 

26-09-2022 

at 11:00 a.m. 

 

Tender document with complete specifications can be obtained with amount of Rs.500 as tender 

fee from the office of undersigned during working days (Monday to Friday) from 9:00 am to 

5:00 pm. Other details of the Tender may be seen in the Tender document. Last date for 

submission of bids along with Earnest Money Rs. 50,000/- in form of CDR is 26-09-2022 until 

10:30 a.m. Technical bids will be open on same day at 11:00 am. In the office of the 

undersigned, in the presence of bidders or their representatives, who like to be present at the 

occasion. No tender will be entertained without bid security/earnest Money/CDR. 

 

State Life reserves the right to reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of 

a bid or proposal in accordance with PPRA Rule No.33. 

 

 

[SECRETARY] 

Regional Procurement Committee 
Personnel & General Service Department, 

Health & Accident Insurance Zone, 
State Life Building, 15-A, Davis Road, Lahore. 

Ph. 042-99203486 

 


